

FED AID NO STP-1708(9)

CONSTRUCT ROUNDABOUT

SR 1708 (FIRETOWER RD) AT SR 1726 (PORTERTOWN RD) AND SR 2236 (ROBIN RD)

BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY
TARBORO, NC

CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.
GREENVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		38000.00		5200.00	
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		54750.00		25000.00	
0003	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	200	CY	23.00	4600.00	15.00	3000.00
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	100	TON	25.25	2525.00	25.00	2500.00
0005	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	290	SY	3.50	1015.00	3.50	1015.00
0006	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULV III	424	LF	29.00	12296.00	28.75	12190.00
0007	0372000000-E	310	18" RC PIPE CULV III	288	LF	33.25	9576.00	29.57	8516.16
0008	0378000000-E	310	24" RC PIPE CULV III	142	LF	37.25	5289.50	32.00	4544.00
0009	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	54	LF	17.00	918.00	15.00	810.00
0010	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	340	TON	25.00	8500.00	35.00	11900.00
0011	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	200	TON	39.00	7800.00	35.00	7000.00
0012	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	715	TON	58.80	42042.00	87.60	62634.00
0013	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	900	TON	56.80	51120.00	83.50	75150.00
0014	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	830	TON	53.80	44654.00	86.50	71795.00
0015	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	125	TON	659.00	82375.00	785.00	98125.00
0016	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	10	EA	1100.00	11000.00	750.00	7500.00
0017	2355000000-N	840	FRAME W/GRATE 840.29 STD	3	EA	425.00	1275.00	276.22	828.66
0018	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (TYPE E)	2	EA	580.00	1160.00	521.79	1043.58
0019	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (TYPE F)	3	EA	615.00	1845.00	553.57	1660.71
0020	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (TYPE G)	2	EA	650.00	1300.00	553.57	1107.14
0021	2542000000-E	846	1'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	325	LF	11.00	3575.00	15.30	4972.50
0022	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	870	LF	15.00	13050.00	18.86	16408.20
0023	2647000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	810	SY	42.00	34020.00	41.18	33355.80
0024	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) 6" CONCRETE TRUCK APRON	500	SY	38.00	19000.00	49.64	24820.00
0025	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1	EA	400.00	400.00	550.00	550.00
0026	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		4600.00			3167.20
0027	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	1,730	LF	1.25	2162.50	1.15	1989.50
0028	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	2,850	LF	1.45	4132.50	1.49	4246.50
0029	4702000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	80	LF	3.20	256.00	4.71	376.80
0030	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	20	EA	52.75	1055.00	102.99	2059.80
0031	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	5	EA	150.00	750.00	187.25	936.25
0032	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 120 MILS	22	EA	19.00	418.00	166.58	3664.76
0033	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,000	LF	2.50	2500.00	3.80	3800.00
0034	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	10	TON	29.75	297.50	65.00	650.00
0035	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	1	ACR	850.00	850.00	1284.00	1284.00
0036	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50	LB	4.25	212.50	3.75	187.50
0037	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.2	TON	1685.00	337.00	1284.00	256.80
0038	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	500	SY	2.25	1125.00	1.71	855.00

MAY 30, 2012 01:32 PM

TIP NO W-5202B

PITT

45332.3.2

11:00 AM 2 / 2 001

MAY 30 2012 DB00075
0.132 MI

FED AID NO STP-1708(9)

CONSTRUCT ROUNDABOUT

SR 1708 (FIRE TOWER RD) AT SR 1726 (PORTERTOWN RD) AND SR 2236 (ROBIN RD)

BARNHILL CONTRACTING
COMPANY
TARBORO, NC

CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.
GREENVILLE, NC

0039	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	380	LF	4.75	1805.00	3.75	1425.00
0040	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	180	LF	5.30	954.00	4.82	867.60
0041	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	10	LB	15.80	158.00	16.05	160.50
0042	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1	ACR	2300.00	2300.00	1926.00	1926.00
0043	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50	LB	4.20	210.00	5.35	267.50
0044	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2	TON	1685.00	337.00	1284.00	256.80

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	476545.50	TOTAL	510003.26
----------------	-------	-----------	-------	-----------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	476545.50	SUB-TOTAL	510003.26
---------------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	1	476545.50
CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.	2	510003.26